X1000km* 1 10

Month 1 6

Engine oil + Drain
Plug Washer

QOil filter

Air cleaner element - |

CVT Fluid + Drain
plug

Brake Fluid

Fuel Filter +
Retrainer

Iridium Spark Plug - -

Coolant | -

Dust and pollen

filter
DPSF + Drain plug : R
washer
FR & RR ?rake } 0.86
Inspection
Labor Charge Free 97.50
Parts Free 9.86
Service Tax 7.80

102.58

9.86

105.00
112.44
8.40

30

95.65

136.99

9.86

Free
242.50

40 50
24 30

60
36

80
48

90
54

100
60

110
66

120
72

130
78

140
84

150
90

Engine oil replacement period depend on Engine Oil Monitoring indicator lamp or not over than 6 months (139.56)

Qil filter replacement period depend on Engine Oil Monitoring indicator lamp or not over than 12 months (34.68)

251.27 -

9.86 9.86

112.50 97.50
261.13 9.86
9.00 7.80

95.65

41.21

136.99

9.86

Free
283.71

251.27

9.86

112.50

261.13

9.00

95.65

136.99

9.86

Free

242.50

438.40

102.58

9.86

Free
550.84

9.86

97.50
9.86
7.80

95.65

251.27

41.21

136.99

9.86

210.00
534.98
16.80

9.86

97.50
9.86
7.80

9.86

97.50
9.86
7.80

95.65

136.99

9.86

97.50
242.50
7.80

160
96

251.27

9.86

112.50
261.13
9.00

170
102

9.86

97.50
9.86
7.80

180
108

95.65

41.21

411.30

136.99

102.58

9.86

142.50
797.59
11.40

190
114

9.86

97.50
9.86
7.80

200
120

251.27

438.40

219.96

9.86

142.50
919.49
11.40

Notes
- | = Inspection

- *Kilometers or months whichever comes first

-**Total maintenance cost are excluding the Engine Oil & QOil Filter replacement for parts and labor

- Price as of 1 March 2024.

- Price shown after 15% discount.

Al effort has been taken to ensure that the information is accurate and up-to-date. However, prices are subject to change as and when necessary without prior update, and parts or services not covered in this guide

are subject to additional charges.



