CRV 1.5TC (4W	CRV 1.5TC (4WD) 2020YM-CURRENT																				
X1000km*	1	10	20	30	40	50	60	70	80	90	100	110	120	130	140	150	160	170	180	190	200
Month	1	6	12	18	24	30	36	42	48	54	60	66	72	78	84	90	96	102	108	114	120
Engine oil + Drain Plug Washer	I	I Engine oil replacement period depend on Engine Oil Monitoring indicator lamp or not over than 6 months (139.56)																			
Oil filter		Oil filter replacement period depend on Engine Oil Monitoring indicator lamp or not over than 12 months (34.68)																			
Air cleaner element	-	1	1	95.65	I	I	95.65	1	1	95.65	1	I	95.65	I	1	95.65	1	I	95.65	1	I
CVT Fluid + Drain plug	I	-	I	-	251.27	-	I	-	251.27	-	I	-	251.27	-	I	-	251.27	-	I	-	251.27
Brake Fluid	I	-	I	-	I	-	41.21	-	I	-	I	-	41.21	-	1	-	1	-	41.21	-	I
Fuel Filter + Retrainer	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	411.30	-	-
Iridium Spark Plug	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	438.40	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	438.40
Coolant	I	-	1	-	I	-	I	-	1	-	1	-	I	-	ı	-	I	-	I	-	219.96
Dust and pollen filter	-	-	-	136.99	-	-	136.99	-	-	136.99	-	-	136.99	-	-	136.99	-	-	136.99	-	-
DPSF + Drain plug washer	-	-	102.58	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	102.58	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	102.58	-	-
FR & RR Brake Inspection	-	9.86	9.86	9.86	9.86	9.86	9.86	9.86	9.86	9.86	9.86	9.86	9.86	9.86	9.86	9.86	9.86	9.86	9.86	9.86	9.86
Labor Charge	Free	97.50	105.00	Free	112.50	97.50	Free	97.50	112.50	Free	Free	97.50	210.00	97.50	97.50	97.50	112.50	97.50	142.50	97.50	142.50
Parts	Free	9.86	112.44	242.50	261.13	9.86	283.71	9.86	261.13	242.50	550.84	9.86	534.98	9.86	9.86	242.50	261.13	9.86	797.59	9.86	919.49
Service Tax	-	7.80	8.40	-	9.00	7.80	-	7.80	9.00	-	-	7.80	16.80	7.80	7.80	7.80	9.00	7.80	11.40	7.80	11.40
Total Cost (RM)**	Free	115.16	225.84	242.50	382.63	115.16	283.71	115.16	382.63	242.50	550.84	115.16	761.78	115.16	115.16	347.80	382.63	115.16	951.49	115.16	1,073.39

Notes

- I = Inspection
- *Kilometers or months whichever comes first
- -**Total maintenance cost are excluding the Engine Oil & Oil Filter replacement for parts and labor
- Price as of 1 March 2024.
- Price shown after 15% discount.

All effort has been taken to ensure that the information is accurate and up-to-date. However, prices are subject to change as and when necessary without prior update, and parts or services not covered in this guide are subject to additional charges.